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Emp Name cl  Dep#+Pos# JobTitle Seniority dt Start Date Dep Name
SHIELDS, EVELYN B 846027 CUST4 LH2 01 Nov 1976 01 Nov 1976 HOUSEKEEPING
GIESEL, ERIC B 846037 CUSTODIAN 5 08 Jan 1980 08 Jan 1980 HOUSEKEEPING
ROSENOW, CHERYL B 849025 CUST4 LH2 07 Oct 1980 07 Oct 1980 PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
KRON, KENNETH B 862024 L/H GRDS MA 02 Mar 1981 02 Mar 1981 GROUNDS
MORRISON, CLIFFORD B 35013 SHIPPER/REC 15 Sep 1981 15 Sep 1981 BUILDING MANAGEMENT
CRAWFORD, ELAINE B 849038 CUSTODIAN 4 30 Sep 1981 30 Sep 1981 PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
MURPHY, GORDON B 862018 GR MACH OPR 06 Oct 1981 06 Oct 1981 GROUNDS
EMBRO, ANGELA B 846131 CUSTODIAN 3 24 Aug 1982 24 Aug 1982 HOUSEKEEPING
GLAZIER, DEBBIE B 846011 TRUCK MTOP 02 Aug 1983 02 Aug 1983 HOUSEKEEPING
STIRLING, BRAD B 820012 BLDG MECH 2 31 Jan 1984 31 Jan 1984 BUILDING MECHANICS
MORRISON, DIANE B 849032 CUSTODIAN 3 11 Jun 1984 11 Jun 1984 PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
HOWIE, SANDRA B 846281 CUSTODIAN 3 18 Jun 1984 18 Jun 1984 HOUSEKEEPING
MCLEAN, PETER B 846160 CUSTODIAN 4 11 Sep 1984 11 Sep 1984 HOUSEKEEPING
MCGILLIVARY, THERESA B 820027 BLDG MECH 3 19 Mar 1985 19 Mar 1985 BUILDING MECHANICS
STUCKLESS, DAVID B 862013 SAN EQ OPER 26 Apr 1985 26 Apr 1985 GROUNDS
BATESON, IAN B 862008 GR MACH OPR 21 May 1985 21 May 1985 GROUNDS
MACDONALD, WILLIAM B 862004 GARDENER 21 Nov 1985 21 Nov 1985 GROUNDS
EVANS, DWAYNE B 846291 CUSTODIAN 4 20 Jan 1986 20 Jan 1986 HOUSEKEEPING
DUNLOP, JAY B 846282 CUSTODIAN 4 22 Jan 1986 22 Jan 1986 HOUSEKEEPING
WILSON, JEFFREY B 13065 RES EQ MECH 05 May 1986 05 May 1986 STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
GAW, TIMOTHY B 862042 GR MACH OPR 04 Jun 1986 04 Jun 1986 GROUNDS
TIMS, ROBERT B 849035 CUSTODIAN 3 09 Jul 1986 09 Jul 1986 PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
KUPFERSCHMIDT, MARK B 820017 BLDG MECH 3 08 Sep 1986 08 Sep 1986 BUILDING MECHANICS
CASEY, PAUL B 817011 REFRIG MECH 12 Sep 1986 12 Sep 1986 BUILDING CONTROLS
WILLIAMSON, SUSAN B 846215 CUSTODIAN 3 22 Oct 1986 22 Oct 1986 HOUSEKEEPING
ZADUK, NICOLE S B 846063 CUSTODIAN 4 02 Dec 1986 02 Dec 1986 HOUSEKEEPING
FOLK-DAWSON, JANICE B 838006 SR STORE-PR 04 Dec 1986 04 Dec 1986 STOCKROOM
KUIPER, LINDA B 820048 BLDG MECH 3 07 Jan 1987 07 Jan 1987 BUILDING MECHANICS
WEIRMIER, GLORIA B 846009 CUSTODIAN 4 09 Jan 1987 09 Jan 1987 HOUSEKEEPING
PATTERSON, PATRICIA B 846108 TRUCK MT OP 20 Jan 1987 20 Jan 1987 HOUSEKEEPING
ZUCCALA, NANCY D B 846035 CUSTODIAN 3 26 May 1987 26 May 1987 HOUSEKEEPING
OKRAFKA, KEN B 862037 GARDENER 01 Jul 1987 29 Jul 1985 GROUNDS
O'BRIEN, DANIEL B 841012 HELPER 3-7 01 Dec 1987 01 Dec 1987 TRANSPORTATION SERVICE
LUSIGNAN, VICKI B 846199 CUSTODIAN 3 19 Jan 1988 19 Jan 1988 HOUSEKEEPING
MCDERMID, JUDY B 849011 CUST4 LH2 26 Jan 1988 26 Jan 1988 PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
SUFFERN, JOANNE B 846269 CUSTODIAN 3 29 Mar 1988 29 Mar 1988 HOUSEKEEPING
BORGHESE, LISA B 849037 CUSTODIAN 4 28 Jun 1988 28 Jun 1988 PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
ROGERS, MARK B 820050 BLDG MECH 2 30 Jun 1988 30 Jun 1988 BUILDING MECHANICS
CAMPAGNOLO, PAUL B 813015 PLUM/STEAM 08 Aug 1988 08 Aug 1988 MECHANICAL SHOP
BULLARD, JAMES B 846023 PST CTL OP 06 Sep 1988 06 Sep 1988 HOUSEKEEPING
CAMPAGNARO, BECKY B 846273 CUSTODIAN 3 07 Sep 1988 07 Sep 1988 HOUSEKEEPING
MORLEY, NANCY ANN B 846039 CUSTODIAN 3 09 Nov 1988 09 Nov 1988 HOUSEKEEPING
ADAIR, DEBBIE B 849036 CUSTODIAN 4 05 Jan 1989 05 Jan 1989 PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
BULLOCK, JOHN B 820010 MACH MILL 10 Jul 1989 10 Jul 1989 BUILDING MECHANICS
VUK, MATT B 820021 BLDG MECH 3 20 Nov 1989 20 Nov 1989 BUILDING MECHANICS
LINK, WILF B 42051 ATH FAC OP 11 Dec 1989 11 Dec 1989 ATHLETICS

Detail Filter: Activity

<> 'Z' and BargUnit = '03'
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DENNIS, MARK

ANASTASAKOS, CHRISTINE

YATES, DANNY
HOWARTH, CATHERINE
RYAN, PAUL
TRIMBLE, SUSAN
HAMILTON, SCOTT
ROY, GARY

SCOTT, DAVID E
BARRETTE, IVAN
BEZANSON, DAVID
WOODS, DAVID
CALWAY, DAVID
HUTCHISON, RAY
KOVATS, JORDAN
CHILDERHOSE, PAUL
SPARROW, JASON
RIDEOUT, WAYNE
GORMAN, BRIAN
YOUNG, LOUISE
BARR, ANN

BARR, ANN

PETERS, DANNA-LEE
PETERS, DANNA-LEE
WETTLAUFER, CRYSTAL
DODDS, CHERYL
DEVRIES, HAROLD
FRENCH, LYNDA LEE
BRYANS, TRACEY
CARTER, GLENDA
HEFFERNAN, JOHN
JOHNSTON, LINDSEY
HARRISON, KAREN
AITCHESON, CATHERINE
REYNEN, TAMMY
NADON, SYLVIE
HUETHER, STEVEN
ZAWADA, WALTER
BROWN, DAN
STANDEN, GARY
HEINISCH, URSULA
COURTNEY, CRAIG
PATAY, DOUGLAS S
CHASTY, DARRIN
EVANS, JOANNE
SHIELDS, JACKIE
EGAN, KAREN
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843002
846069
820040
846249
846182
849012
857005
846220
35014

13019

813010
621027
849016
812019
13020

862005
13029

843003
23006

846499
846045
846045
846091
846032
846091
846297
812017
846309
846136
849023
13064

849022
857008
846022
849015
846278
812012
814013
846059
21006

846067
846078
838003
841002
846183
846013
846090

Detail Filter: Activity

LH MAT HAND
CUSTODIAN 4
BLDG MECH 2
CUSTODIAN 4
CUSTODIAN 4
CUSTODIAN 4
FPO
CUSTODIAN 3
SHIPPER/REC
PORTER
LEAD HAND 3
DEL/MAT HDR
CUSTODIAN 4
LH CARPENTR
PORTER

GR MACH OPR
PORTER
DEL/MAT HDR
PEO
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUST3 LH2
CUSTODIAN 3
CUST3 LH2
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CARPENTER
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
L/H GRDS MA
CUSTODIAN 4
FPO

LH CUST 1-4
CUSTODIAN 3
CUST3 LH2
CARPENTER
ELECTRICIAN
TRUCK MT OP
DRIVER
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
SR STORE-PR
SR VEH MECH
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3

09 Jan 1990
24 Jan 1990
19 Feb 1990
28 Mar 1990
12 Jun 1990
07 Nov 1990
12 Aug 1991
31 Mar 1992
08 Sep 1992
29 Sep 1993
03 May 1994
02 Mar 1995
06 Mar 1995
20 Mar 1995
12 Oct 1996
07 Apr 1997
06 Oct 1997
04 Nov 1997
01 Sep 1998
05 Oct 1998
04 Jan 1999
04 Jan 1999
30 Aug 1999
30 Aug 1999
31 Aug 1999
07 Dec 1999
13 Dec 1999
05 Jun 2000
06 Jun 2000
19 Jun 2000
26 Jun 2000
10 Jul 2000

28 Aug 2000
06 Sep 2000
30 Oct 2000
13 Nov 2000
20 Nov 2000
02 Jan 2001
03 Jan 2001
08 Jan 2001
29 Jan 2001
19 Feb 2001
26 Feb 2001
24 Sep 2001
22 Oct 2001
30 Oct 2001
19 Nov 2001

<> 'Z' and BargUnit = '03'

09 Jan 1990
24 Jan 1990
11 Jun 1982
28 Mar 1990
12 Jun 1990
07 Nov 1990
12 Aug 1991
31 Mar 1992
08 Sep 1992
29 Sep 1993
03 May 1994
02 Mar 1995
06 Mar 1995
20 Mar 1995
12 Oct 1996
03 Sep 1996
06 Oct 1997
04 Nov 1997
23 Apr 1998
05 Oct 1998
04 Jan 1999
04 Jan 1999
30 Aug 1999
30 Aug 1999
31 Aug 1999
07 Dec 1999
13 Dec 1999
05 Jun 2000
06 Jun 2000
19 Jun 2000
26 Jun 2000
10 Jul 2000

28 Aug 2000
06 Sep 2000
30 Oct 2000
13 Nov 2000
20 Nov 2000
02 Jan 2001
03 Jan 2001
08 Jan 2001
29 Jan 2001
19 Feb 2001
26 Feb 2001
24 Sep 2001
22 Oct 2001
30 Oct 2001
19 Nov 2001

MATERIALS HANDLING
HOUSEKEEPING

BUILDING MECHANICS
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING

PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING

FIRE PREVENTION
HOUSEKEEPING

BUILDING MANAGEMENT
STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
MECHANICAL SHOP

OVC HSC CLIENT LOGISTICAL SERVICES
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
STRUCTURAL SHOP

STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
GROUNDS

STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
MATERIALS HANDLING
PARKING ADMINISTRATION
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
STRUCTURAL SHOP
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING

PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING

FIRE PREVENTION
HOUSEKEEPING

PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
STRUCTURAL SHOP
ELECTRICAL SHOP
HOUSEKEEPING

MAIL SERVICES
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING

STOCKROOM
TRANSPORTATION SERVICE
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
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POECHMAN, RYAN
POECHMAN, RYAN
LEADER, RICHARD
MEZEY, STEPHEN

BAIN, PATTI

VADORI, RICHARD
SHAW-LUKAVSKY, ROB
GIELEN, NICHOLAS J
PALLINI, CARLA S
MATOS, LISA

MACLURE, LAURA
FAGAN, BRENDAN PAUL
DOYLE, TRISH

MCNEY, BRADLEY NORMAN JAMES
MCWHINNIE, SCOTT
CURRIE, RODNEY ALLEN
FRASER, KAREN
PIOVESAN, CLARISSE
BERNARDI, ANDREW
MCNEY, KEVIN

HOLMES, CURTIS JAMES
HICKS, GERALD P

FARR, JOANNE M

SMITH, ROD D
WHEELER, DOROTHY CHRISTINA
HOLLETT, GORDON
SWINDELLS, TINA
REYNOLDS, SCOTT
KEEGAN, MICHAEL
MACLEOD, EARL
MACFARLANE, JAY
FINORO, SONNY F
WILLIAMSON, SCOTT
HARDY, JASON
PITCHUCK, JACKIE
FROOK, DANIEL
HUGHES, ANTHONY
LAMONT, BRIAN
FOSBURY, SEAN
INGRAO, JOE

O'NEILL, LORI

GORDON, DAVID
CASSELL, JACQUELINE
FROOK, NICOLE
BROWN, JAMIE

CHOPTA, YUKIKO
ALWEHABANI, MOHAMED
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862006
841505
820030
92004

849001
813026
862010
862031
846050
849028
849017
13010

846308
846020
814006
13076

846499
849003
846155
846166
13027

849029
849008
13060

846303
13045

838007
814030
818003
813014
846178
13025

849007
814031
846048
812025
817002
841011
813021
820047
846089
814004
849021
849024
849033
846251
849026

Detail Filter: Activity <> 'Z' and BargUnit = '03'

GR MACH OPR
HELPER 3-7
MACH MILL
PORTER-ARTS
CUSTODIAN 3
PLUM/STEAM
GARDENER
GR MACH OPR
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 4
CUSTODIAN 3
PORTER
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
ELECTRICIAN
RBSP#2 ELEC
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
PORTER
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
RES BLDG SP
CUSTODIAN 3
PORTER

SR STORE-PR
ELECTRICIAN
LH LOCKSMTH
PLUM/STEAM
TRUCK MT OP
PORTER
CUSTODIAN 4
LH3 ELECTRN
CUSTODIAN 3
CARPENTER
CNTSTCH 1
SR VEH MECH
STEAMFITTER
MACH MILL
CUSTODIAN 3
ELECTRICIAN
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3

04 Dec 2001
04 Dec 2001
07 May 2002
24 Jun 2002
26 Jun 2002
15 Jul 2002

06 Aug 2002
15 Oct 2002
09 Dec 2002
27 Jan 2003
18 Feb 2003
18 Feb 2003
17 Mar 2003
18 Mar 2003
19 Jun 2003
11 Aug 2003
13 Aug 2003
03 Sep 2003
09 Sep 2003
15 Sep 2003
16 Sep 2003
06 Jan 2004
07 Jan 2004
02 Feb 2004
23 Feb 2004
24 Feb 2004
21 Apr 2004
05 Jul 2004

21 Feb 2005
14 Nov 2005
12 Dec 2005
03 Jan 2006
16 Jan 2006
16 Jan 2006
06 Feb 2006
05 Jun 2006
08 Aug 2006
21 Aug 2006
11 Dec 2006
07 Aug 2007
03 Dec 2007
03 Dec 2007
03 Dec 2007
18 Dec 2007
18 Dec 2007
29 Sep 2008
29 Sep 2008

04 Dec 2001
04 Dec 2001
07 May 2002
24 Jun 2002
26 Jun 2002
15 Jul 2002

06 Aug 2002
15 Oct 2002
09 Dec 2002
27 Jan 2003
18 Feb 2003
18 Feb 2003
17 Mar 2003
18 Mar 2003
30 Apr 2001
11 Aug 2003
13 Aug 2003
03 Sep 2003
09 Sep 2003
15 Sep 2003
16 Sep 2003
06 Jan 2004
07 Jan 2004
02 Feb 2004
23 Feb 2004
24 Feb 2004
04 Oct 2002
05 Jul 2004

21 Feb 2005
14 Nov 2005
12 Dec 2005
03 Jan 2006
16 Jan 2006
16 Jan 2006
06 Feb 2006
05 Jun 2006
08 Aug 2006
21 Aug 2006
11 Dec 2006
07 Aug 2007
03 Dec 2007
03 Dec 2007
03 Dec 2007
29 Sep 2008
18 Dec 2007
29 Sep 2008
29 Sep 2008

GROUNDS

TRANSPORTATION SERVICE
BUILDING MECHANICS
MACKINNON BUILDING MANAGEMENT
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
MECHANICAL SHOP
GROUNDS

GROUNDS

HOUSEKEEPING

PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING

ELECTRICAL SHOP

STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSEKEEPING

PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING

STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSEKEEPING

STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
STOCKROOM

ELECTRICAL SHOP
LOCKSMITH SHOP
MECHANICAL SHOP
HOUSEKEEPING

STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
ELECTRICAL SHOP
HOUSEKEEPING
STRUCTURAL SHOP

BUILDING CONTROLS
TRANSPORTATION SERVICE
MECHANICAL SHOP

BUILDING MECHANICS
HOUSEKEEPING

ELECTRICAL SHOP

PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING

PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
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AIRDRIE, KELLY

TUFFORD, CAROLYN
AUSTIN, CONAN

HEANEY, BRYAN

REYNEN, SHANLAY M
DICKIE, LEITH MATTHEW
BEILSTEIN, DAVID

TAYLOR, WILLIAM

SIMIONI, LORI ANNE
PIGEAU, DANIELLE ANNETTE MARIE
COLEMAN, EDWARD
ATKINSON, APRIL
WALTERS, ALAN
CASTANEDA, JANE
WALKER, JEFF

SACHS, LEANNE
MACFARLANE, JIM
LINSEMAN, SHERI

LAMBLEY, KEN

KOEHLER, LAURIE

GROFF, DONNA

WELLS, JONNIE

JANSEN, ROSEMARY
PETERANAC, ANTHONY MICHEAL
PETERANAC, ANTHONY MICHEAL
PETERANAC, ANTHONY MICHEAL
HARRIS, NEIL

GRAHAM, NATHAN ALLEN
VAN RYN, DAVID

SUGG, GREGORY

RONCA, JANET E

REID, JASON T

WELCH, CANDICE
MCARTHUR, SEAN
FARAHBAKHSH, MASSOUD
BARRETT, EMILY CHRISTINE
CRAWFORD, RACHEL
CAMPAGNARO, NATHAN
WAIRIMU, RASHID
LAMBLEY, DAVID

HOLMAN, DAWN

RICE, PAUL

HUNTER, KYLE
PATTERSON, NATHAN
OSUCH, CHRIS

LAC, ANDY

SALMEN, LUCAS
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849013
849031
849014
849009
849019
862036
814032
846220
849005
846170
849034
23005

849006
849030
849010
846088
862043
849018
846014
846198
846051
846029
849002
843001
13009

838006
818005
13087

846325
846007
846294
846298
862035
13061

13023

846306
846222
846262
13834

846296
846174
814005
812005
818004
814007
812038
820026

Detail Filter: Activity <> 'Z' and BargUnit = '03'

CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
GARDENER
ELECTRICIAN
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 4
CUSTODIAN 3
PEO
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
GR MACH OPR
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
MAT HANDLER
PORTER

SR STORE-PR
LOCKSMITH
CARPENTER
CUSTODIAN 4
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUST3 LH2
GARDENER
RES-PLUMBER
PORTER
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
LABOURER
CUSTODIAN 3
CUSTODIAN 3
ELECTRICIAN
CARPENTER
LOCKSMITH
ELECTRICIAN
CARPENTER
MACH MILL

29 Sep 2008
05 Jan 2009
05 Jan 2009
09 Nov 2009
12 Apr 2010
23 Apr 2010
05 Jul 2010

12 Oct 2010
12 Oct 2010
12 Oct 2010
12 Oct 2010
12 Oct 2010
18 Oct 2010
01 Nov 2010
03 Jan 2011
03 Jan 2011
03 Jan 2011
03 Jan 2011
03 Jan 2011
03 Jan 2011
21 Feb 2011
21 Feb 2011
21 Mar 2011
25 Jul 2011

25 Jul 2011

25 Jul 2011

15 Aug 2011
21 Nov 2011
05 Dec 2011
05 Dec 2011
26 Mar 2012
26 Mar 2012
25 Apr 2012
24 Jun 2013
17 Nov 2014
25 Nov 2014
15 Dec 2014
15 Dec 2014
12 Jan 2015
12 Jan 2015
12 Jan 2015
09 Feb 2015
10 Feb 2015
17 Feb 2015
23 Feb 2015
09 Mar 2015
15 Jun 2015

29 Sep 2008
05 Jan 2009
05 Jan 2009
09 Nov 2009
12 Feb 2005
23 Apr 2010
05 Jul 2010

12 Oct 2010
12 Oct 2010
12 Oct 2010
12 Oct 2010
12 Oct 2010
05 Jan 2009
08 Dec 2009
03 Jan 2011
03 Jan 2011
14 Feb 2011
03 Jan 2011
03 Jan 2011
12 Oct 2010
09 Nov 2009
05 Jan 2009
11 Sep 2011
25 Jul 2011

25 Jul 2011

25 Jul 2011

15 Aug 2011
11 Jul 2016

05 Dec 2011
04 Sep 2010
03 Sep 2002
01 Jul 2008

25 Apr 2012
24 Jun 2013
25 May 2011
25 Nov 2014
15 Dec 2014
15 Dec 2014
18 Sep 2017
12 Jan 2015
12 Jan 2015
09 Feb 2015
10 Feb 2015
17 Feb 2015
23 Feb 2015
09 Mar 2015
15 Jun 2015

PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
GROUNDS

ELECTRICAL SHOP
HOUSEKEEPING

PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING

PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
PARKING ADMINISTRATION
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING

GROUNDS

PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING

PR/SHS HOUSEKEEPING
MATERIALS HANDLING
STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
STOCKROOM

LOCKSMITH SHOP

STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING

GROUNDS

STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING

STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
HOUSEKEEPING
HOUSEKEEPING

ELECTRICAL SHOP
STRUCTURAL SHOP
LOCKSMITH SHOP
ELECTRICAL SHOP
STRUCTURAL SHOP

BUILDING MECHANICS
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COLLEY-LUSSIER, NICK B 862003 GARDENER 10 Aug 2015 28 Apr 2015 GROUNDS

PARSONS, EMILY JEAN B 13004 PORTER 10 Nov 2015 02 Nov 2015 STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
PLOZZER, MARCO B 846112 CUST3 LH2 16 Nov 2015 16 Nov 2015 HOUSEKEEPING
AXFORD, SHANNON B 846333 CUSTODIAN 3 16 Nov 2015 16 Nov 2015 HOUSEKEEPING
RAJOTTE, HEATHER LINDA B 13008 PORTER 30 Nov 2015 30 Nov 2015 STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
GOOD, VICKI B 846326 CUSTODIAN 4 07 Dec 2015 07 Dec 2015 HOUSEKEEPING
MCEACHERN, MARGARITA B 846334 CUSTODIAN 3 14 Dec 2015 14 Dec 2015 HOUSEKEEPING
FORSYTHE, JUSTIN B 846117 CUSTODIAN 3 14 Dec 2015 14 Dec 2015 HOUSEKEEPING
SEEMAN, MIKE B 846130 CUSTODIAN 3 04 Jan 2016 04 Jan 2016 HOUSEKEEPING
DESROCHERS, KRISTEN B 846044 CUSTODIAN 3 04 Jan 2016 04 Jan 2016 HOUSEKEEPING
BURROW, CHRIS E B 862040 GR MACH OPR 04 Jan 2016 03 Apr 2006 GROUNDS
BEVERIDGE, CHRISTOPHER B 846316 CUSTODIAN 1 04 Jan 2016 04 Jan 2016 HOUSEKEEPING
SCHAUS, ALEX B 846139 CUSTODIAN 3 11 Jan 2016 11 Jan 2016 HOUSEKEEPING

GAW, BLAKE BENJAMIN B 846286 CUSTODIAN 3 11 Jan 2016 11 Jan 2016 HOUSEKEEPING
GASKILL, GEORGINA B 846221 CUSTODIAN 3 11 Jan 2016 11 Jan 2016 HOUSEKEEPING
KIPPENHUCK, MATTHEW B 846321 CUSTODIAN 1 18 Jul 2016 18 Jul 2016 HOUSEKEEPING
CUZEN, DAVE D 843530 DEL/MAT HDR 29 Aug 2016 29 Aug 2016 MATERIALS HANDLING
ROSENOW, COLE B 846324 CUSTODIAN 1 28 Oct 2016 28 Oct 2016 HOUSEKEEPING
HACK, EILEEN B 846323 CUSTODIAN 1 28 Oct 2016 28 Oct 2016 HOUSEKEEPING
SIMPSON, CINDY D 846784 CUSTODIAN 3 28 Nov 2016 28 Nov 2016 HOUSEKEEPING
WEBER-GOFORTH, JESSICA B 846330 CUSTODIAN 1 28 Nov 2016 28 Nov 2016 HOUSEKEEPING
LAMBLEY, STARR B 846331 CUSTODIAN 1 28 Nov 2016 28 Nov 2016 HOUSEKEEPING
HACK, CAROLINE B 846329 CUSTODIAN 1 28 Nov 2016 28 Nov 2016 HOUSEKEEPING
HAMILTON, CURTIS B 820016 MACH MILL 14 Dec 2016 14 Dec 2016 BUILDING MECHANICS
RATTRAY, MATT G 862619 GR MACH OPR 02 Jan 2017 17 Aug 2017 GROUNDS

COOK, SCOTT B 13088 CARPENTER 03 Jan 2017 03 Jan 2017 STUDENT HOUSING SERVICES
ROUND, DANA B 812034 CARPENTER 09 Jan 2017 09 Jan 2017 STRUCTURAL SHOP
MORRISON, CHARLIE B 812037 CARPENTER 06 Feb 2017 06 Feb 2017 STRUCTURAL SHOP
LANGEN, ANDERS D 621759 MAT HANDLER 13 Feb 2017 13 Feb 2017 OVC HSC CLIENT LOGISTICAL SERVICES
WHITFORD, KAREN A 846342 CUSTODIAN 1 28 Aug 2017 28 Aug 2017 HOUSEKEEPING
VERGARA, TED A A 846332 CUSTODIAN 1 28 Aug 2017 28 Aug 2017 HOUSEKEEPING
SHEWMAN, CHAD A 817005 CNTSTCH1 28 Aug 2017 05 Sep 2017 BUILDING CONTROLS
MEDEIROS, MATTHEW A 846341 CUSTODIAN 1 28 Aug 2017 28 Aug 2017 HOUSEKEEPING
HENDERSON, KATHERINE A 846335 CUSTODIAN 1 28 Aug 2017 28 Aug 2017 HOUSEKEEPING
SCHAUS, HANNAH A 846338 CUSTODIAN 1 05 Sep 2017 05 Sep 2017 HOUSEKEEPING
PERRY, ANDREW A 846337 CUSTODIAN 1 05 Sep 2017 21 Nov 2016 HOUSEKEEPING
MUGFORD-CLAXTON, ALMA A 846336 CUSTODIAN 1 05 Sep 2017 28 Aug 2017 HOUSEKEEPING
FERNEYHOUGH, SAMANTHA A 846340 CUSTODIAN 1 05 Sep 2017 05 Sep 2017 HOUSEKEEPING
BARBOSA, ALCILENE MARIA A 846339 CUSTODIAN 1 05 Sep 2017 05 Sep 2017 HOUSEKEEPING
POBLETE, CARLO G 862622 GARDENER 10 Oct 2017 04 Oct 2017 GROUNDS
MONTGOMERY, JASON A 846345 CUSTODIAN 1 25 Oct 2017 25 Oct 2017 HOUSEKEEPING

Detail Filter: Activity <> 'Z' and BargUnit = '03'



